	UCL Radar Group Friday Seminars and Tutorials 2018
Every Friday 14:30 – 15:30 Marconi Room 1101

	Dates 
	Seminar Presenter 
	Tutorial Presenter  

	
	12
	Alvaro Arenas
	

	
	19
	Qiushi Wu (Tracy)
	

	
	26
	Colin Horne
	Tutorial –

	February 
	2
	
	

	
	9
	
	Tutorial – Alvaro Arenas

	
	16
	Dr. Nial Peters
	

	
	23
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr. Riccardo Palamà
	

	March 
	2
	Vedat Cavlu
	

	
	9
	Yu Liu (Jack)
	

	
	16
	
	

	
	23
		
	

	
	30
	-
	Good Friday

	April
	6
	Dr. Amin Amiri
	

	
	13
	Alvaro Arenas
	

	
	20
	Abdul Karim
	

	
	27
	
	Tutorial – Dr. Amin Amiri

	May
	4
	
	

	
	11
	
	

	
	18
	
	

	
	25
	Prof. Andy Stove
	Tutorial – 

	June 
	1
	
	

	
	8
	
	

	
	15
	
	

	
	22
	
	

	
	29
	
	Tutorial – 

	July 
	6
	
	

	
	13
	Alvaro Arenas
	

	
	20
	
	

	
	27
	
	Tutorial – 

	August 
	3
	Vedat Cavlu
	

	
	10
	
	

	
	17
	
	

	
	24
	
	Tutorial –  

	September
	31
	
	

	
	7
	
	

	
	14
	
	

	
	21
	
	

	
	28
	
	Tutorial –  

	October
	5
	
	

	
	12
	
	

	
	19
	Alvaro Arenas
	

	
	26
	
	Tutorial –  

	November
	2
	
	

	
	9
	
	

	
	16
	
	

	
	23
	
	Tutorial – 

	December
	30
	
	

	
	7
	
	

	
	14
	
	



